
Yarışma Adı  :

Mesafe  :
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Yarışmanın Yapıldığı İl :

Yarışma Tarihi-Saati  :

Katılan Sporcu Sayısı :
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Hava Durumu ve Sıcaklığı : °C

Yarışma Yeri : SİİRT - ERUH
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1 77 ÜMRAN BULUT SİİRT İL KARMASI T 22.03.2004 24:44 1

2 89 MERVAN HAYKIR ŞIRNAK İL KARMASI T 05.10.2004 24:56 2

3 75 ABDULMECİT AÇAN BATMAN İL KARMASI A T 20.08.2004 25:27 3

4 88 HASAN AYDIN MALATYA İL KARMASI T 25.09.2005 26:02 4

5 104 FERHAT SAĞLIK VAN F 01.01.2004 26:13 4

6 64 ROJAT BABAN AĞRI İL KARMASİ T 22.09.2005 26:17 5

7 100 İBRAHİM BARAN ŞANLIURFA F 02.10.2006 26:19 5

8 134 YASİN BİNGÖL DİYARBAKIR F 27.02.2004 26:20 5

9 103 ONUR DÖNER MUŞ F 15.03.2006 26:21 5

10 76 EMİN ÖZDEMİR BATMAN İL KARMASI A T 30.09.2004 26:51 6

11 78 BAYRAM BİLEN SİİRT İL KARMASI T 26.06.2004 26:54 7

12 96 MUHAMMED AKKUŞ AĞRI F 30.04.2005 27:06 7

13 55 MUHAMMED POLAT VAN İL KARMASI T 19.07.2005 27:12 8

14 66 EMRE DURSUN AĞRI İL KARMASİ T 15.01.2006 27:19 9

15 110 MUHAMMED ATLAMER MUŞ F 07.08.2007 27:21 9

16 105 BURHAN YILDIRIM GAZİANTEP F 01.01.2005 27:23 9

17 56 HASAN DAŞKIRAN VAN İL KARMASI T 06.06.2005 27:30 10

18 101 KADİR KARDAŞ BİTLİS F 01.08.2005 27:35 10

19 73 SEDAT AÇAN BATMAN İL KARMASI A T 28.10.2004 27:43 11

20 90 YUNUS KARAASLAN ŞIRNAK İL KARMASI T 10.03.2004 27:47 12

21 87 YUSUF MALKOÇ MALATYA İL KARMASI T 27.03.2004 27:56 13

22 57 METİN UYSAL VAN İL KARMASI T 01.02.2004 28:02 14

23 95 BARIŞ DEMİRTAŞ MARDİN F 25.09.2005 28:05 14

24 132 HASAN AKMAN MUŞ F 29.03.2006 28:21 14

25 58 DELİL KIRMIZI VAN İL KARMASI T 01.01.2006 28:30 15

26 102 BARAN KOÇLARDAN MUŞ F 01.01.2007 28:36 15

27 62 NURULLAH BOLGAN BİNGÖL İL KARMASI T 04.10.2006 28:39 16

28 63 CANER DİNÇ AĞRI İL KARMASİ T 15.10.2004 28:50 17

29 109 ABDULLAH KARTAL MUŞ F 29.09.2007 28:56 17

30 80 GÖKHAN ÖZAY SİİRT İL KARMASI T 26.09.2005 29:02 18

31 120 MUHAMMED YILMAZ SİİRT F 03.01.2006 29:15 18

32 93 KORAY KISAK AĞRI F 02.09.2007 29:18 18

33 112 ABDULKADİR KAYA VAN F 07.01.2006 29:23 18

34 59 TUNCAY BAKIR BİNGÖL İL KARMASI T 03.05.2005 29:24 19

35 91 UMUT ÖNER ŞIRNAK İL KARMASI T 25.08.2004 29:25 20

36 79 OSMAN YAKUT SİİRT İL KARMASI T 21.08.2004 29:32 21

37 124 BEDİRHAN CELEN SİİRT F 07.04.2007 29:49 21

38 136 ABDULLAH TEMEL MUŞ F 25.01.2006 30:04 21

39 119 MURAT TUĞRUL SİİRT F 25.10.2004 30:10 21

40 212 MESUT KALKAN BATMAN İL KARMASI A T 27.01.2006 30:20 22

41 113 FUAT ESMER VAN F 01.05.2005 30:50 22

42 126 MUSTAFA DEMİR BATMAN F 08.01.2007 30:59 22

U20 Erkekler
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U20 Erkekler 15 Nisan 2023 9:30

43 85 ERKAN KARAYIL MALATYA İL KARMASI T 01.01.2006 31:14 23

44 52 ALPEREN ŞENTÜRK TRABZON İL KARMASI T 08.05.2006 31:29 24

45 111 RUŞEN KARATAŞ MUŞ F 24.12.2005 32:09 24

46 142 RIDVAN NARİN HATAY F 13.05.2005 32:13 24

47 94 ADEM ERDEMİR AĞRI F 14.08.2006 32:15 24

48 121 NAMETULLAH FIRAT ÖZBEY SİİRT F 12.11.2007 32:24 24

49 61 MEHMET AÇAN BİNGÖL İL KARMASI T 27.05.2007 32:42 25

50 97 EDİP GÜLGEN GAZİANTEP F 01.01.2006 32:43 25

51 178 HAMDO SAİT KIZGIN HATAY T 23.05.2006 32:44 26

52 71 MEHMET ŞİRİN KIZMAZ BATMAN İL KARMASI B T 26.07.2006 33:54 27

53 60 BERAT AHMET KAÇAR BİNGÖL İL KARMASI T 18.09.2005 35:02 28

54 54 EMİR AYVAZ TRABZON İL KARMASI T 14.07.2005 35:03 29

55 53 BİLAL SAMİ DEĞERMENCİ TRABZON İL KARMASI T 24.01.2006 35:04 30

56 86 MERVAN TAN MALATYA İL KARMASI T 01.02.2006 35:17 31

57 131 MURAT GÜDA BATMAN F 15.01.2004 35:36 31

58 128 CAN AKBABA BATMAN F 28.11.2006 35:46 31

59 67 EMİRHAN EKİNCİ BATMAN İL KARMASI B T 22.05.2004 36:33 32

60 135 YETKİN ÖZKAN MUŞ F 15.10.2005 36:52 32

61 107 BARAN ZORLU VAN F 09.10.2005 36:59 32

62 176 EMRE YAKUPLAR HATAY F 05.04.2006 38:46 32

63 266 YUSUF YILDIZ SİİRT F 28.04.2005 39:21 32

64 171 YUSUF ZANBAK HATAY F 18.02.2007 39:36 32

65 175 ARİF EMİR SARI HATAY F 18.08.2005 39:33 32

66 127 EMİR ELİBOL BATMAN F 12.08.2007 39:34 32

67 141 UMUT YILDIRIM SİİRT F 05.01.2005 39:35 32

68 130 BÜNYAMİN SEVGİ BATMAN F 30.09.2007 39:53 32

69 116 SABRİ SADAK SİİRT F 07.09.2005 40:04 32

70 114 HAKİM BENEK SİİRT F 07.07.2004 40:05 32

71 70 YUNUS EMRE URUK BATMAN İL KARMASI B T 14.07.2004 40:46 33

72 68 DEVRAN OĞUZ BATMAN İL KARMASI B T 25.01.2004 40:53 34

73 138 BİLAL TURAN BATMAN F 01.01.2004 41:16 34

74 139 YUSUF DÖLEK BATMAN F 05.07.2004 42:47 34

75 65 MUHAMMED SEFA KARA AĞRI İL KARMASİ T 11.01.2004 52:03 35

76 122 HÜSEYİN KARAKAŞ SİİRT F 27.10.2007 56:08 35

77 170 BURAK AKKAN HATAY F 27.06.2007 56:09 35

- 140 MEHMET AVCİ BATMAN F 05.04.2004 DQ -

- 51 BURAK BARAN YAY TRABZON İL KARMASI T 12.02.2004 DNS -

- 81 BARAN YALÇIN DENİZLİ İL KARMASI T 08.09.2004 DNS -

- 82 BURAK ATİK DENİZLİ İL KARMASI T 24.04.2005 DNS -

- 83 İSMAİL ENES KOCAKAYA DENİZLİ İL KARMASI T 18.09.2006 DNS -

- 84 İSA TAN DENİZLİ İL KARMASI T 19.10.2005 DNS -

- 98 BORAN AKYILDIZ İSTANBUL F 15.01.2007 DNS -

- 99 ABDULBAKİ AKSÖZ İSTANBUL F 01.01.2007 DNS -

- 115 ZEYNAL ADIGÜZEL SİİRT F 02.02.2005 DNS -

- 117 ENES YÜKSEL MERSİN F 24.02.2006 DNS -

- 118 DEVRAN ARSLAN SİİRT F 09.06.2004 DNS -

- 123 ABDULKERİM TURUS ŞANLIURFA F 15.11.2004 DNS -

- 137 EREN MANDIRA KOCAELİ F 16.03.2005 DNS -
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73 SEDAT AÇAN 27:43 11

75 ABDULMECİT AÇAN 25:27 3

1 BATMAN İL KARMASI A 76 EMİN ÖZDEMİR 26:51 6 20
212 MESUT KALKAN 30:20 22

77 ÜMRAN BULUT 24:44 1

78 BAYRAM BİLEN 26:54 7

2 SİİRT İL KARMASI 79 OSMAN YAKUT 29:32 21 26
80 GÖKHAN ÖZAY 29:02 18

63 CANER DİNÇ 28:50 17

64 ROJAT BABAN 26:17 5

3 AĞRI İL KARMASİ 65 MUHAMMED SEFA KARA 52:03 35 31
66 EMRE DURSUN 27:19 9

55 MUHAMMED POLAT 27:12 8

56 HASAN DAŞKIRAN 27:30 10

4 VAN İL KARMASI 57 METİN UYSAL 28:02 14 32
58 DELİL KIRMIZI 28:30 15

89 MERVAN HAYKIR 24:56 2

90 YUNUS KARAASLAN 27:47 12

5 ŞIRNAK İL KARMASI 91 UMUT ÖNER 29:25 20 34
0 -

85 ERKAN KARAYIL 31:14 23

86 MERVAN TAN 35:17 31

6 MALATYA İL KARMASI 87 YUSUF MALKOÇ 27:56 13 40
88 HASAN AYDIN 26:02 4

59 TUNCAY BAKIR 29:24 19

60 BERAT AHMET KAÇAR 35:02 28

7 BİNGÖL İL KARMASI 61 MEHMET AÇAN 32:42 25 60
62 NURULLAH BOLGAN 28:39 16

51 BURAK BARAN YAY DNS -

52 ALPEREN ŞENTÜRK 31:29 24

8 TRABZON İL KARMASI 53 BİLAL SAMİ DEĞERMENCİ 35:04 30 83
54 EMİR AYVAZ 35:03 29

67 EMİRHAN EKİNCİ 36:33 32

68 DEVRAN OĞUZ 40:53 34

9 BATMAN İL KARMASI B 70 YUNUS EMRE URUK 40:46 33 92
71 MEHMET ŞİRİN KIZMAZ 33:54 27

81 BARAN YALÇIN DNS -

82 BURAK ATİK DNS -

1044 DENİZLİ İL KARMASI 83 İSMAİL ENES KOCAKAYA DNS - DQ

84 İSA TAN DNS -
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